Begroting 2024/2025 (versie november 2024)

Inkomsten

Districtscontributie (404+8)
Gastteams Veluwezoom
Inschrijvingen PK
Administratieve heffingen
Rente

Totaal inkomsten

Uitgaven

a) Districtshuishouding
b) Competitie senioren
Piqué (alleen lay-out)
c) PK senioren

Prijzen comp. en PK
d) Arbiterskorps

Totaal uitgaven

Resultaat
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Werkelijk
2023/2024

7.956
45
1.224
160
154

9.539

D d D

Begroting
2024/2025

7.670
60
1.170
50
200
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1.054
100
1.977
443
4191
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